
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Amount of 
claim for the 

period of 
twenty four 

months 
preceeding the 

liquidation 
commencment 

date

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Not applicable Rabiduman Singh 02.03.2020          8,46,839.00         7,52,852.00         7,52,852.00 
Salary/wages 
and other 
components

Not 
applicable

6.82                      -   0 0           93,987.00 
Not 
applicable

2 Not applicable Chittaranjan Rath 02.03.2020 7,51,894.00 6,83,740.00 6,83,740.00
Salary/wages 
and other 
components

Not 
applicable

6.19                      -   0 0           68,154.00 
Not 
applicable

Pradip Kumar 
Salary/wages 

Not Not 

ANNEXURE 3
Name of the corporate debtor: BRG IRON & STEEL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED      Date of commencement of liquidation: 03.02.2020     List of stakeholders as on : 14.10.2022

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
under verification

Amount of 
claim rejected

Remarks, if 
any

Sl. No.

Name of 
authorised 

representative, 
if any

Name of work man

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

3 Not applicable
Pradip Kumar 
Sahoo

02.03.2020 11,89,716.00 10,82,815.00 10,82,815.00
Salary/wages 
and other 
components

Not 
applicable

9.80                      -   0 0        1,06,901.00 
Not 
applicable

4 Not applicable Sarbeshwar Nath 02.03.2020 67,550.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
Salary/wages 
and other 
components

Not 
applicable

0.59                      -   0 0             2,550.00 
Not 
applicable

5 Not applicable Jitendra Nayak 02.03.2020 5,07,038.50 5,07,672.00 5,07,672.00
Salary/wages 
and other 
components

Not 
applicable

4.60                      -   0 0                        -   
Not 
applicable

6 Not applicable Tuna Nayak 02.03.2020

         1,60,680.00         1,60,680.00         1,60,680.00 

Salary/wages 
and other 
components

Not 
applicable

1.45 -                   0 0                        -   

The claims 
admitted as 
per the 
award of 
Odisha labur 
court

7
Pratap Parida 
(Form F)

Not applicable 02.03.2020 29,30,000.00 22,76,966.67 22,76,966.67
Salary/wages 
and other 
components

Not 
applicable

20.61                      -   0 0        6,53,033.33 

The claims 
admitted as 
per the 
award of 
Odisha labur 
court

8
Charan Nayak 
(Form F)

Not applicable 02.03.2020 32,57,000.00 0.00 0
Salary/wages 
and other 
components

Not 
applicable

0.00                      -   0 0.00      32,57,000.00 
Calim 
rejected

9

Durga Prasad 
Mishra (Form 
F)

Not applicable 02.03.2020 55,16,359.69 55,16,359.69         1,38,685.47 Bonus amount
Not 
applicable

49.94                      -   0 0.00                        -   
Not 
applicable

                       -                      -       1,52,27,077.19    1,10,46,085.36       56,68,411.14                       -                       -                         100.00                      -                            -                                  -        41,81,625.33 


